
City of Denton

Legislation Text

City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

AGENDA CAPTION
Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, Texas authorizing the approval of a first amendment
to a Professional Services Agreement between the City of Denton and Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. (TNP),
amending the contract approved by the City Manager on April 10, 2017, in the not-to-exceed amount of
$93,500, to provide additional engineering and surveying services related to the Hickory Creek Road West-FM
2181 to Riverpass Drive project; providing for the expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective
date (File 6427-providing for an additional expenditure amount not-to-exceed $39,800 with the total contract
amount not-to-exceed $133,300).

File #: ID 17-865, Version: 1

City of Denton Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

